
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 58:12 Total Green Flag Time: 49:47 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:04

   7
Name: COLOMBO Simone
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 2:08.337 2:08.063 268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659
Overall 2:08.337

Personal 2:08.337

Best
Ideal

2:08.063

2:08.063
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659

268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:14:41.287  2:41.038 ........136,2   49.443   50.204  1
12:17:05.742  2:24.455   50.991234,8   46.563   46.901  2
12:19:22.861  2:17.119   47.906246,6   43.997   45.216  3
12:21:38.541  2:15.680   47.094258,4   43.652   44.934  4
12:23:52.082  2:13.541   46.492256,5   42.777   44.272  5
12:34:48.403 10:56.321   46.202259,6   45.542 9:24.577  6
12:37:22.387  2:33.984 ........135,2   46.550 1:47.434  7
12:39:34.346  2:11.959   45.110264,7   43.039   43.810  8
12:41:43.473  2:09.127   44.175266,7   41.660   43.292  9
12:51:50.134 10:06.661   46.440267,3 ........ 9:20.221 10
12:54:17.198  2:27.064 ........142,7   43.888 1:43.176 11
12:56:25.535  2:08.337   44.449268,7   41.229   42.659 12



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 58:12 Total Green Flag Time: 49:47 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:04

   1
Name: MARGELLI Walter
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 2:08.337 2:08.063 268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659
Overall 2:08.337

Personal 2:29.670

Best
Ideal

2:29.445

2:08.063
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659

204,9 51.460 47.358 50.627

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:08:50.631  3:10.143 ........117,1   59.829   58.706  1
12:11:35.852  2:45.221   56.124203,4   52.715   56.382  2
12:21:21.053  9:45.201   56.960200,7 ........ 8:48.241  3
12:24:20.832  2:59.779 ........127,4   53.516 2:06.263  4
12:33:00.499  8:39.667 1:00.168198,9 ........ 7:39.499  5
12:35:52.620  2:52.121 ........135,3   52.416 1:59.705  6
12:38:35.075  2:42.455   57.743197,1   51.567   53.145  7
12:41:12.115  2:37.040   53.337200,7   50.352   53.351  8
12:43:48.056  2:35.941   53.182201,5   49.978   52.781  9
12:46:21.595  2:33.539   52.709202,6   49.211   51.619 10
12:48:54.135  2:32.540   51.905203,8   48.989   51.646 11
12:51:26.460  2:32.325   52.350204,5   48.742   51.233 12
12:53:57.094  2:30.634   52.141204,5   47.866   50.627 13
12:56:26.764  2:29.670   51.460204,9   47.358   50.852 14



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 58:12 Total Green Flag Time: 49:47 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:04

  10
Name: ROSI Alessandro
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 2:08.337 2:08.063 268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659
Overall 2:08.337

Personal 2:31.766

Best
Ideal

2:31.418

2:08.063
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659

221,8 52.239 49.341 49.838

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:32:30.733  7:54.301 ........ 81,0 ........ 7:54.301  1
12:35:46.858  3:16.125 ........ 84,6 1:01.373 2:14.752  2
12:38:44.311  2:57.453 1:05.726175,9   55.509   56.218  3
12:41:33.274  2:48.963   57.985193,2   55.454   55.524  4
12:44:19.481  2:46.207   58.303203,8   55.141   52.763  5
12:46:55.777  2:36.296   54.270212,2   50.975   51.051  6
12:49:31.023  2:35.246   53.257218,6   51.300   50.689  7
12:52:04.232  2:33.209   52.742221,8   50.112   50.355  8
12:54:37.169  2:32.937   52.239220,4   50.702   49.996  9
12:57:08.935  2:31.766   52.587221,3   49.341   49.838 10



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 58:12 Total Green Flag Time: 49:47 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:04

   8
Name: STENTELLA Enzo
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 2:08.337 2:08.063 268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659
Overall 2:08.337

Personal 2:43.674

Best
Ideal

2:43.316

2:08.063
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659

199,6 56.761 52.665 53.890

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:23:36.613  3:31.537 ........ 67,7 1:01.022 1:01.912  1
12:33:44.720 10:08.107   56.761191,8   59.653 8:11.693  2
12:37:10.947  3:26.227 ........ 77,9 1:00.470 2:25.757  3
12:40:09.164  2:58.217 1:00.777162,7   56.579 1:00.861  4
12:48:29.533  8:20.369   56.812195,3   52.665 6:30.892  5
12:51:54.122  3:24.589 ........ 73,5   58.186 2:26.403  6
12:54:46.320  2:52.198   59.568174,8   55.393   57.237  7
12:57:29.994  2:43.674   56.958199,6   52.826   53.890  8



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 58:12 Total Green Flag Time: 49:47 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 7:04

   9
Name: Alexandre LIMA
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 2:08.337 2:08.063 268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659
Overall 2:08.337

Personal

Best
Ideal

3:04.293

2:08.063
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

268,7 44.175 41.229 42.659

166,9 1:04.031 58.374 1:01.888

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:37:20.320 13:40.957 ........ 77,1 ........ ........  1
12:40:48.624  3:28.304 ........ 76,8 1:00.627 2:27.677  2
12:46:29.313  5:40.689 1:04.031150,2 1:00.273 3:36.385  3
12:49:50.424  3:21.111 ........ 78,5   58.374 2:22.737  4


